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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA) INDICTMENT

)
COUNTY OF SPARTANBURG )
| MAR 12 2315

At a Court of General Sessions, convened on _ ~ the

Grand Jurors of Spartanburg County present upon their oath:

MURDER

The Defendant, Shedrick Andre Savage, did in Spartanburg County on or about

o -November 23,.2014, feloniously;-willfully, and with-malice aforethought,-killone R
I by shooting the victim and the victim died as a proximate result thereof, all

in violation of Section 16-3-0010, 0020, Code of Laws of South Carolina, (1976, as

amended).

RECEIVE)
DEC 12 2015
SC Court of Appeals

—RITE S = = sz o= S n er —e

T S e L e DT T e el T e e - - . . o e

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such
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case made and provided.




STATE OF SQUTH CAROLINA ) IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS ‘( *
COUNTY OF SPARTANBURG g
STATE ] VS. ) INDICTMENT/CASE#: 2015GS4200810 J
e Shedrick Andre Savage )  A/WH# _2014A4210203728
’ ) Date of Offense: _11/23/2014
Race: BLACK Sex: M | Age: i S.C.Code § : 16-03-0010; 16-03-0020 Bt e,
DOB: ) { P
) ) CDRCode#: _ 0116 v 4
Address: ) 0 " g
City,State,Zip: EC 12
SO % SENTENCE SHEET S 2015
*CDL Yes[] No[] CMV Yes[] No[] Hazmat Yes[] No[] Oury of
In disposition of the said indictment ‘comes now the Defendant who was [ CONVICTED OF or [JPLEADS Appea/
TO: W A&/r ' i s
i
in violation of ||§ / 63~/ 0 of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code # ollb
(] NON-VIOLENT B4 VIOLENT []JSERIOUS  [MOST SERIOUS [(JMandatory GPS(CSC (1§17-25-45
w/minor 1st or Lewd Act)

The charge is: [ As Indicted, [JLesser Included Offense, []Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury. (defendant's initials)
Thepleajs:  [X]Without Negotiati{)ns or Recommendation [J Negotiated Sentenge, [] Recommendation by the State.
ATTE 1

. . [S24Y4 Q‘ZZa _ A Q&2 2 Z

BULSA,IDERRICK SC Bar# Delendant Attorney for Defendant - SC
WHEREFORE, tHe Defendant is commited to the [E/State Department of Corrections, [ County Detention Center,
{

for a determinate ferm of 227_ daysémenths/years or  [] underthe Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years
and/or to pay a firlp of $ ; provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment
of $ ; Plus costs and assessments as applicable*; the balance is suspended with probation for

months/years and
probation, which

ubject to South C

arolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard co

Py "
nditions of .
¢ incorporated by reference. '

(] ..CONCU T or [J CONSECUTIVE to sentence on: .
W The Defendant is to be given cre(:iit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code § 24-13-40 to be calculated and applied
by the State Depal _ _ent of Correctlorlls. IVFUfmﬁe( 07)", 920/% ,‘%ﬁ & /tg/f) . .
(] The Defendatf is to be placed on the Central Registry of Child Abuse and Neglect plirsuant to S.C. Code §17-25-135. #
Pursuant to 18 UJB.C Section 922,it.is unlawful for a person convicted of a violation of Section 16-25-20 or 16-25-65 (Domestic
Vielence ) to shipltransport, possess, or receive a firearm or ammunition.
_ SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[JRESTITUTIONf [7] Deferred []|Def. Waives Hearing [JOrdered PTUP
Total: § plus 20%[ fee: $ days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment Terms: g Obtain GED 0
[ Set by SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.
May serve W/E begining
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling O
*Fine: $ Random Drug/Alcohol testing 0O
§ 14-1-206 (Assessnfents 107.5 %) $ Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weekly/monthly
§ 14-1-211(A)(1) (Cpnv. Surcharge) $100 S /.0 pmts, of § beginning
§14-1-211(A)(2) (DY Surcharge) $100 $ . . fend YF d
§ 56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) | $12 S ofh : paid to Public Defender Fun
§ 56-1-286 (DUI Bisath Test) | $25 % er:
Proviso 61.6 (Public [Def/Probation) $500 $
§ 14-1-212 (Law Enforce. Funding) $25 $ 2o po
§ 14-1-213 (Drug Cgurt Surcharge) $150 ~§
§ 50-21-114(BUI Brgath Test Fee) $50 $
§ 56-5-2942(J) (Vehitle Assessment) $40/ca 3 [0 Appointed PD or appointed other counsel,
3%to County (ifjpaid in installments) $ 375 Proviso 61.6 requires $500 be paid to Clerk
r during probation and shall be collected before
TOTAL o $ 12815 any other fees.
i 2 f‘: E Presiding Judge %
Clerk of Court/ Depp, )(‘ leg Judge Code: 2/25 PR
Court Reporter: i Cmeer7 <~ Sentence Date: 4 /7 /__?Z/ A
|
SCCA/217 (07/2016) ’ 7
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ORIGINAL

ARREST WARRATY LI STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) . ORIGINAL  SEiGron
County/ Municipality of ' Apnl 23, 200
_2014A4210203728 ¥ O B owm [ AFFIDAVIT i
Spartanburg
c SIATE OF SOUTH CSROUNuA . Perscnally appeared before me the affant  Lorin Williams who
oul
o D unicipality © being duly swom daposes and says Ihat defendant  Shedrick Andre Savage
Spartanburg did within this county ‘and stale o orabout  11/23/2019 violate the criminal aws of the
State of South Carolina {or ordinance of Countyf [:] Municipafity of Spartanburg
THE STATE 2014111002 in the following perticulars:
. against .
Shedrick Andre Savage ESCRIPTION OF OFFENSE; Murdcr/ Murdcr
Address: 529 W Rutledge Ave / DEC 12 2[116
Gaflney, $C29341-164 | tuther state that there Is gpeobable cause to believe that the defendant named above did I
Phone: SS the ciime sel forth and that probable cause is based on the following facts: gz E COU ﬁ Of
Sex M Race. B Height 6 Weight: " 195 " : . Appeals
OL S That on November 23, 2014 in the county of Spartanburg, onc Shedrick Andrc Savage did, with malice and aforethought, causc the
te death of victim, I by shooting him in the chest with a handgun.
DoB: $C0420000 Warrant is based upon witness statements and police investigation. cg
ProsecutingAgency:  Spartanburg County Sheriff x 3
Prosecuting Officer.  Lorin Williams - 0985 x =
Offense: Murder / Murder g =
R 2
Offense Coda: 0116 - 87 m T-.
Code/Ordinance Sec:  16-03-0010 ’
Signature of Afant D Sl
This wanant 15 CERIIFIED FOR_ SCRVICE 0 e - hatl bl c. X
L ST, F CARO —
[] countyr  [] Municipaity of E“Tio Soum LNA ),«4 ress 8045 Howard Street ,Z (=)
ounty/ D Municipality of / 13
- The accused : ) Spartanburg. SC 29303- ™ =
| to bo anested and brought belore me  to be Spartanburg : Affiant's Telephone  (864)503-4500 g
. dealt with according to the law.
(s ARREST WARRANT
Signature of Judge
Date: TO ANY LAW ENFORCEMENT OFFICER OF THIS STATE OR MUNICIPALITY OR ANY CONSTABLE OF THIS COUNTY:
- It appesting from e above afidavit that there are reasondble grounds 1o believe that
RETURN ' . ' '
A copy of this arrw was glivered to 5 on or anout “’2'3’2014 defendant  Shedrick Andre Savage
defendant d g, é C 2 w did violate the criminal laws of the Stale of South Carclina (or ordinance of
= Sr‘" -County/- - -[—]—Municipality of —_—— e — )-asset forth-below-—— - ——
on [-23-74 - x] = Spertanbute
% i DESCRIPTION OF DFFENSE: - Murder / Murder
Maving found probable cause and the above affiant having swom before me, you ara empowered and direcled to arrest the s3id dafendant and bring him or
gnakirs o orcomant O her before me forthwith 1o be dealt with according 1o Llaw. A copy of this Arrest Warrant shafl be delivered to the ¢ t at the tima of its execution, or a8
, e :
RETURN WARRANT TO: worm 10 and sy me
o on 1112372014 )
=ﬂnﬁm‘:&ﬁ!ﬂm m{'ﬁa&luna Street
180 Magnolia Street Ls) ) Spartanburg, SC 29306-
PO Box 3483 e 9 Judge’s Telephone  (864)596-3424
Sp burg, SC 29304 Keith Sherlin
NDUTE, 5% = Judge Code: 7230 ) lssuing Court: Maglstrate (] Municipat (] cireut
ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL ORIGINAL



